Football / Soccer
THE SPORTS
TIMING EXPERTS
FOOTBALL / SOCCER
Scoreboards
occer scoreboards are used for small sport facilities, but also Sin large soccer stadiums and must meet different
requirements. In order to guarantee the best possible readability,
the scoreboards are available with digit heights from 30 to 150 cm

C1
C2
AB B
F F
D1
D2
30
16
8,5
5
0
4
0
9https://alge-timing.com
Modell e l i e t l e f a t n e g i e z n A  * e g n ä L  * e h ö H  * e k c i D  * * t h c i w e Gr e h c ö l s g n u g i t s e f e B  n e h c s a l e g n ä H  . w z b  * A  * B  * 2 C  , 1 C  , C  * 2 D  , 1 D  , D  * E  * F  * e h ö h n r e f f i Z  * e h ö h s g n u t f i r h c s e B
D-LINE300-O-4-E2 1 1.800 550 70 20 4 1.400 200 480 590 35 - 300 80
D-LINE300-O-2+2x19-E1 1 1.800 550 70 20 4 1.400 200 480 590 35 - 300 80
D-LINE300-O-6-E2-T 1 2.300 550 70 25 4 1.900 200 480 590 35 - 300 80
D-LINE300-O-4+2x19-E1 1 2.300 550 70 25 4 1.900 200 480 590 35 - 300 80
D-LINE300-O-8A-E2 1 2.800 550 70 30 4 2.400 200 480 590 35 - 300 80
D-LINE300-O-6+2x19-E1 0 1 2.800 550 70 30 4 2.400 200 480 590 35 - 300 80
D-LINE450-O-4-E2 1 2.500 800 70 40 4 2.100 200 730 840 35 - 450 130
D-LINE450-O-2+2x19-E1 1 2.500 800 70 40 4 2.100 200 730 840 35 - 450 130
D-LINE450-O-6-E2-T 1 3.300 800 70 52 4 2.900 200 730 840 35 - 450 130
D-LINE450-O-4+2x19-E1 1 3.300 800 70 52 4 2.900 200 730 840 35 - 450 130
D-LINE450-O-8A-E2 1 4.100 800 70 66 4 3.700 200 730 840 35 - 450 130
D-LINE450-O-6+2x19-E1 1 4.100 800 70 66 4 3.700 200 730 840 35 - 450 130
D-LINE600-O-4-E2 1 3.300 1.100 70 73 4 2.900 200 1.030 1.140 35 - 600 180
D-LINE600-O-2+2x19-E1 1 3.300 1.100 70 73 4 2.900 200 1.030 1.140 35 - 600 180
D-LINE600-O-6-E2-T 1 4.200 1.100 70 92 4 3.800 200 1.030 1.140 35 - 600 180
D-LINE600-O-4+2x19-E1 1 4.200 1.100 70 92 4 3.800 200 1.030 1.140 35 - 600 180
D-LINE600-O-8A-E2 1 5.100 1.100 70 112 4 4.700 200 1.030 1.140 35 - 600 180
D-LINE600-O-6+2x19-E1 1 5.100 1.100 70 112 4 4.700 200 1.030 1.140 35 - 600 180
D-FB300-4-O-WR 1 1.100 900 70 20 4 700 200 830 940 35 - 300 80
D-FB300-2+2xH-O-WR 1 1.100 900 70 20 4 700 200 830 940 35 - 300 80
D-FB300/450-2+2xH-O-WR 1 1.600 1000 70 32 4 1.200 200 930 1.040 35 - 300/450 80
D-FB450-4-O-WR 1 1.700 1200 70 40 4 1.300 200 1.130 1.240 35 - 450 100
D-FB450-2+2xH-O-WR 1 1.700 1200 70 40 4 1.300 200 1.130 1.240 35 - 450 100
D-FB3-19-300 1 1.200 850 70 21 4 800 200 680 890 35 - 300 50
D-FB3-19-A-300 1 1.700 850 70 33 4 1.300 200 680 890 35 - 300 150
D-FB3-19-450 1 1.900 1.400 70 55 4 1.500 200 1.350 1.460 35 - 450 150
D-FB3-19-A-450 1 2.490 1.400 70 70 6 2.090 200 1.330 1.440 35 1.045 450 150
D-FB3-19-600/450 2 2.000 600/1.000 70 64 2 x 6 1.600 200 530/930 640/1.040 35 800 600/450 200
D-FB3-19-600 2 2.490 800/1.000 70 90 2 x 6 2.090 200 730/930 840/1.040 35 1.045 600 200
D-FB3-19-A-600 2 3.400 800/1.000 70 120 2 x 6 3.000 200 730/930 840/1.040 35 1.045 600 200
D-FB3-19-1000 2 3.800 1.200/1.500 70 205 2 x 6 3.400 200 1.130/1.430 1.240/1.540 35 1.700 1.000 250
D-FB3-19-1500 2 5.200 1.800/2.200 70 416 2 x 6 4.800 200 1.730/2.130 1.840/2.240 35 2.400 1.500 300
Dimensions
* Dimensions in mm
** Weight in kg
FOOTBALL / SOCCER